
 

THE PARTNER PARISHES OF 
 

Saint Mary, Our Lady of Guadalupe 
    & 

Saint Mary, Mother of God 
 

Parishes of the Diocese of Greensburg 
    Pennsylvania Charitable Trusts 

 

SAINT  MARY , 

OUR  LADY  OF  GUADALUPE  

K ITTANNING  
 

101 W High Street 
Kittanning, PA 16201 

 

724-548-7649 
 

www.stmarykittanning.org 
 

OFFICE HOURS 
Monday - Thursday 9 am - 5 pm 

Friday 9 am - 12 Noon 
 

WEEKEND MASS SCHEDULE 
 

{ŀǘǳǊŘŀȅΧΧΦпΥлл ǇƳ 
{ǳƴŘŀȅΧΧΦΦфΥлл ŀƳ 

 

Weekday Mass Schedule 
 

aƻƴŘŀȅ ϧ CǊƛŘŀȅΧΧΦуΥлл ŀƳ 
²ŜŘƴŜǎŘŀȅΧΧΦΦтΥлл ǇƳ 

 

Sacrament of Reconciliation 
 

2nd, 3rd, 4th Saturday at Noon 
 

St. Joseph & St. Mary  
Cemeteries 

Contact the parish office. 
 

KITTANNING STAFF 
 

Erika Dragunova 
Administrative Assistant 

edragunova@dioceseofgreensburg.org 
 

Sandy Ashley  
Director of Liturgy & Music 

sashley@dioceseofgreensburg.org 
 

Joseph Kacprowski  
Facilities Manager 

jkacprowski@dioceseofgreensburg.org 
 

James Gaggini 
Coordinator of Faith Formation 
jgaggini@dioceseofgreensburg.org 

 

Marilyn Brochetti 
Business Manager 

 

Sandy Carlson, Office Assistant 
 

Larry Bandura, Maintenance 

 

SAINT  MARY , 

MOTHER  OF  GOD 

YATESBORO  
 

P.O. Box 327, 109 2nd Street 
Yatesboro, PA 16263 

 

724-783-7191 
 

www.saintmaryyatesboro.org 
 

OFFICE HOURS 
Monday - Thursday  

9 am - 3 pm 
 

WEEKEND MASS SCHEDULE 
 

{ŀǘǳǊŘŀȅΧΧΦсΥлл ǇƳ 
{ǳƴŘŀȅΧΧΦΦммΥлл ŀƳ 

 

Weekday Mass Schedule 
 

¢ǳŜǎŘŀȅ ϧ ¢ƘǳǊǎŘŀȅΧуΥол ŀƳ 
 

Sacrament of Reconciliation 
 

1st Saturday at Noon 
 

Sacred Heart & St. Mary  
Cemeteries 

Contact the parish office. 
 

YATESBORO STAFF 
 

Betty Rose Walker 
Office Manager 

ewalker@dioceseofgreensburg.org 
 

Bonnie Frailey  
Coordinator of Faith Formation 
bfrailey@dioceseofgreensburg.org 

 

Barbara Boltz 
Financial Secretary 

bboltz@dioceseofgreensburg.org 
 

Peggy Skamai  
Organist 

mskamai@dioceseofgreensburg.org 
 

Bob Skamai, Choir Director 
 

Sandy Caresani, Sacristan 
 

Tom Caresani, Maintenance 

 

PASTORAL  STAFF  
 

The Reverend William J. Lechnar 
Pastor 

wlechnar@dioceseofgreensburg.org 
 

The Reverend Victor S. Baguna 
Parochial Vicar 

vbaguna@dioceseofgreensburg.org 
 

The Reverend Alan W. Grote 
Regional Chaplain for Northern Armstrong County 

 

SACRAMENTS  OF 
 

Baptism, Marriage, Anointing of the Sick 
 

Please contact the parish office 
for more information. 

 

 

Seventeenth Sunday in Ordinary Time ~ July 28, 2019 
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